ACADEMIC CALENDER SESSION 2025-26

Exams

Ph. 01666-241012, Cell. 86890-00222

Vivekanand Bal Mandir Sr. Sec. School

Affiliated to C.B.S.E.(No. 531373), New Delhi e School Code : 41349
Rania Road, Sirsa-125055 (Haryana)

List of Holidays

Date Day Holiday
06 Apr 2025 | Sunday Ram Navami
13 Apr 2025 | Sunday Baisakhi
29 Apr 2025 | Tuesday Parshuram Jayanti
12 May 2025 | Monday Buddha Purnima
27 July 2025 | Sunday Hariyali Teej
09 Aug 2025 | Saturday Raksha Bandhan
15 Aug 2025 | Friday Independence Day
16 Aug 2025 | Saturday Krishan Janmashtmi
23 Sept. 2025 | Tuesday Hmaaf;ﬁ,'pggggfg;;
02 Oct 2025 | Thursday Gandhi Jayanti
02 Oct 2025 | Thursday Dussehra
07 Oct 2025 | Tuesday Valmiki Jayanti
19 Oct 2025 | Sunday Chhoti Diwali
20 Oct 2025 | Monday Diwali
22 Oct 2025 | Wednesday | Govardhan Pooja
05 Nov 2025 | Wednesday | Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti
26 Dec 2025 | Friday S. Udham Singh Jayanti
26 Dec 2025 | Friday Veer Bal Diwas
Jan 2026 | —eeeeeeeeeeee Winter Vacation :;u’:'ﬂne
01 Feb. 2026 | Sunday Ravidas Jayanti
4 Mar 2026 Wednesday | Holi

Celebration & Activities

N o

Celebration/Competition

Scanned with CamScanner

14-04-2025 | Monday Gayri MehaYagya Pre. Nur.to XII May 3rd week Periodic Exam-|
19-04-2025 | Saturday | Earth Dey-Peinting Compattion Il taVll August 1st Week Periodic Exam-il

Saturday Green Day- English Calligraphy Pre. Nur:ta Xl

September 2nd Week Term-| Exam
03-03-2025 | Saturday Natiza Board Dacoration Villto XII
10-05-2025 | Saturday | Mother Day-Card Making Compstiion loxn| | Pecember | 1stWeek | Periodic Exam-lll
May-2024 | ThirdWeek | Periadic Exam-| loXi| | January Third Week | Pre-Board
12-07-2025 | Saturday | DiningTable Manncrs/HindiWriting Competiticn |  Pre. Nur. toV/ March 1st Week Term-ll Exam
19-07-2025 Saturday  RedDay Bure Purnima Pre.Nur.tol
26-07-2025 | Saturday | Science Cuiz Competition ViaVil P.T.M.
August 2025 1stWeek | Periadic Exa-I o Xl m Day
08-08-2025 | Friday Rakhi Making Compatition Pre. Nur.toV
May Last Week

14-08-2025 | Thursday | National Flag Making Compatition lllto Xl
14-08-2025 | Thursday | JanmashmiCelebration Pre. Nur. toV August Last Week
23-08-2025 | Saturday | Science Cuiz Competition Villto X September Last Week
Sep-2025 | ThirdWeek | ExemTerm-| Pre. Nur. to XII December Last Week
11-10-2025 | Saturday | Poem & Fancy Dress Competitian Pre. Nur. toV February First Week
18-10-2025 |Saturday | Diya Decoration+Rangoli Competitian Vito XI
14-11-2025 | Friday Children's Day-Sparts Meat Pre. Nur.toV March Last Wesk
22-11-2025 | Saturday | GK CQuizCompetition Vill to XI
Dec-2025 |1stWeek | Perindic Exam-lll o Xl
March-2026 1st Week  ExemTemll I, 1Xto XI




